
COTTON STATISTICS ACT, 1868,

RETURN of the Number of BALES OF COTTON Imported and Exported at the Various Ports of the United Kingdom during the week and 6 weeks ending 5th February, 1914,
together with the Number of Bales Imported and Exported during the corresponding 6 weeks in 1913 and 1912.

PORTS.

Liverpool ... ~.
London
Hull
Manchester
Other Ports _

TOTAT

Liverpool
London
Hull
Manchester
Other Ports

TOTAL

6 weeks ending :
6th February, 1913 ...
8th February, 1912 ...

IMPORTS.

American. Brazilian. East Indian. Egyptian. Miscellaneous. TOTAL.

EXPORTS.

American. Brazilian. East Indian. Egyptian. Miscellaneous, TOTAL.

Week ending 5th February, 1914.

Bales.
59,992

706
8,205

68,903

Bales.
13,399

13,399

Bales.
3,488
2,930

277
100

6,795

Bales.
6,972

"*62

7,034

Bales.
4,522

202-

"" 2

*4,726

Bales.
88,373

3,132
277
808

8,267

100,857

Bales.
1,402

'"eo
4,246

5,708

Bales.
228

228

Bales.
' 200

799

999

Bales.
380

380

Bales.
128
243

371

Bales.
2,338
1,042

60

4,246

7,686

6 weeks ending 5th February, 1914.

555,652
2,506

49,628
14,614

622,400

775,012
679,656

59,419

59,419 '

25,149
3,762

10,080
7,635
1,552

100

19,367

11,078
1,820

45,067

1,955
45,241

244

92,507

125,052
126,339

20,439
1,387

'" 7

829

. f22,662

17,059
13,547

690,657
11,528
3,507

94,976
15,687

816,355

953,350
825,124

13,960
3,206
2,721
1,274
4,346

25,507

34,161
59,430

1,652

'l50

1,802

1,546 '
1,311

989
5,556

875

"220

7,640

6,638
596

13,093

2,320
5

15,418

52,909
22,892

845
472
341

1,658

1,766
1,496

30,539
9,234
6,407
1,279
4,566

52,025

97,020
85,725

t-1

o
izj
bo

H-l
O

* Including 26 Bales Foreign East African.
Foreign East African.

Dated 6th February, 1914.

Including 553 Bales British West Indian, 43 Bates British West African, 723 Bales British East African, and 115 Bales

GEO. J. STANLEY,
Commercial Department, Board of Trade.

CO


