COTTON STATISTICS ACT, 1868,

RETURN of the Number of BALES OF COTTON Imported and Exported at the Various Ports of the United Kingdom during the week and 6 weeks ending 5th February, 1914, together with the Number of Bales Imported and Exported during the corresponding 6 weeks in 1913 and 1912.

• _			Imports.						· Exports.					
Port	S,		American.	Brazilian.	East Indian.	Egyptian.	Miscellaneous.	Total.	American.	Brazilian.	East Indian.	Egyptian.	Miscellaneous,	TOTAL.
		Ī	Week ending 5th February, 1914.											
Liverpool London Hull Manchester Other Ports	•••	•••	Rales. 59,992 706 8,205	Bales. 13,399 	Bales. 3,488 2,930 277 100	Bales. 6,972 62	Bales. 4,522 202 2	Bales. 88,373 3,132 277 808 8,267	Bales. 1,402 60 4,246	Bales. 228 	Bales. 200 799 	Bales. 380 	Bales, 128 243 	Bales. 2,338 1,042 60 4,246
TOTAL.	•••	•••	68,903	13,399	6,795	7,034	*4,726	100,857	5,708	228	999	380	371	7,686
			6 weeks ending 5th February, 1914.											
iverpool London lull Janchester Other Ports	•••	•••	555,652 2,506 49,628 14,614	59,419 	10,080 7,635 1,552 100	45,067 1,955 45,241 244	20,439 1,387 7 829	690,657 11,528 3,507 94,976 15,687	13,960 3,206 2,721 1,274 4,346	1,652 150 	989 5,556 875 220	13,093 2,320 5	845 . 472 341 	30,539 9,234 6,407 1,279 4,566
TOTAL	•••		622,400	59,419	19,367	92,507	. †22,662	816,355	25,507	1,802	7,640	15,418	1,658	52,02
weeks ending 6th February, 8th February,	1913		775,012 679,656	25,149 3,762	11,078 1,820	125,052 126,339	17,059 13,547	953,350 825,124	34,161 59,430	1,546 1,311	6,638 596	52,909 22,892	1,766 1,496	97,020 85,72

^{*} Including 26 Bales Foreign East African. Foreign East African.

[†] Including 553 Bales British West Indian, 43 Bales British West African, 723 Bales British East African, and 115 Bales